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MULTISTRAND - SINGLE CORE UNSHETHED FLEXIBLE CABLES 1100 VOLTS   
 

CONFORMING TO IS:694-1990                                          (LENGTH 90 MTRS.)
PRODUCT 
CODE
SIZE 
(SQ.MM)
NOMINALAREA 
(SQ.MM)
CURRENT
RATING (AMP.)
PRICE
(PER COIL)
PKG.
(COIL)
M001

14/0.30

1.0

11

450/-
24

M002

22/0.30

1.5

14

655/-
20

M003

36/0.30

2.5

19

1020/-
12

M004

56/0.30

4.0

26

1560/-
10

M005

84/0.30

6.0

31

2310/-
Packing

M006

140/0.30

10.0

42

3750/-
As Per Order

M007

101/0.30

16.0

57

6320/-
Colour:****
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MULTISTRAND - SINGLE CORE UNSHETHED FLEXIBLE CABLES 1100 VOLTS   
 

                                     (LENGTH 90 MTRS.)
PRODUCT 
CODE
SIZE 
(SQ.MM)
NOMINALAREA 
(SQ.MM)
CURRENT
RATING (AMP.)
PRICE
(PER 100MTRS)
PKG.
(COIL)
M008

10/0.30

0.75

7

335/-
26

M009

28/0.30

2.0

15

830/-
12
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PVC INSULATED THREE CORE UNSHEATHED FLEXIBLE CABLES 1100 VOLTS
 

CONFORMING TO IS:694-1990  
PRODUCT 
CODE
SIZE 
(SQ.MM)
NOMINALAREA 
(SQ.MM)
CURRENT
RATING (AMP.)
PRICE
(PER COIL)
 

M010

22/0.30

1.5

14

3010/-
 

M011

36/0.30

2.5

19

4310/-
Standard Pkg.

M012

56/0.30

4.5

26

6380/-
500 Mtr.drum

M013

84/0.30

6.0

31

9320/-
Other Lengths

M014

140/0.30

10.0

42

15100/-
As Per Order

M015

101/0.30

16.0

57

24450/-
 

M016

157/0.30

25.0

71

35760/-
Colour**
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TELEPHONE & SWITCHBOARD CABLES (COPPER / CCS)   
 

(LENGTH 90 MTRS.)
PRODUCT 
CODE
SIZE 
(SQ.MM)
PAIR
(A)PRICE
(COPPER)
(B)PRICE
(PER 100MTRS)
 

M017

0.41MM

ONE PAIR

300/-
275/-
20(1&2 Pair)

M018

0.41MM

PER PAIR

230/-
195/-
14(3&5 Pair)
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FOAM CO-AXIAL CABLES (WITH JELLY FILLED)CCS   
 

 

PRODUCT 
CODE
SIZE 
PRICE
LENGTH
PKG.
M019

R.G.59

755/-
90mtrs.

8

M020

R.G.59

2480/-
305 mtrs. (Drum)

2

M021

R.G.6

895/-
90 mtrs.

8

M022

R.G.6

2980/-
305 mtrs. (Drum)

2
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